IP68E
anti-corrosive
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
All-Welded Diaphragm Seal (I-
Type)
Model: DS200-GP(W)
Main Specifications
▼Structure

 PN160 DN80
-5-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DS200-GP(W)  All-Welded Diaphragm Seal (I-Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
304
Diaphragm
Material
304
SS304
(Standard)
316 SS316 M400 Monel 400 H Hastelloy B
C276
Hastelloy
C276
N Nickel 200 T Titanium D Duplex 2205
I Inconel 600 － － － － － －
316L Diaphragm
316L
SS316L
(Standard)
M400 Monel 400 C276 Hastelloy C276 HB Hastelloy B
C22 Hastelloy C22 N Nickel 200 T Titanium D Duplex 2205
I Inconel 600 － － － － － －
304
Wetted Lower
Flange
304
SS304
(Standard)
316 SS316 M400 Monel 400 H Hastelloy B
C276
Hastelloy
C276
N Nickel 200 T Titanium D Duplex 2205
I Inconel 600 － － － － － －
Custom
Flange
Specification
Please refer to the flange reference table.
Custom
Flange
Pressure
Rating
Please refer to the flange reference table.
Custom
Connection
Size
Please refer to the flange reference table.
Custom
Pressure
Range
Please refer to the pressure limit.
Order example: DS200-GP(W) - 304 - 316L - 304 - ANSI (RF) - 150 lbs - 1/2” - (0⋯60 bar)
-6-www.re-atlantis.com
Other Requirements:
*1: Pressure limited to below 40 bar.
*2: Fluid temperature limited to below 200℃.
*3: Limited to flange specifications; if not specified, standard applies.
*4: Limited to certain specifications.
*5: Limited to screw-lock type.
DS100 Series DS200、DS300 Series
■ Heat Dissipation Tube ■ Heat Dissipation Tube
■ Heat Exchanger Installed Between Diaphragm and